
Overall-All Categories Open Men

Place Bib Name Category Time Place Bib Name Series Points Time

1 550 Thomas Dreps Open Men 2:49:33.910 1 550 Thomas Dreps 200 2:49:33.910

2 148 Nick Bragg Open Men 2:50:54.910 2 148 Nick Bragg 199 2:50:54.910

3 150 Steve Croucher Open Men 3:02:53.140 3 150 Steve Croucher 198 3:02:53.140

4 125 Kevin Conrecode Open Men 3:04:01.000 4 125 Kevin Conrecode 197 3:04:01.000

5 504 Robert Fish Men 50-59 3:04:22.560 5 145 Drew Yoder 196 3:04:26.230

6 145 Drew Yoder Open Men 3:04:26.230 6 549 Gabriele Romano 195 3:11:58.590

7 533 Joshua Darling Men 30-39 3:04:47.740 7 545 Craig Calvert 194 3:24:34.990

8 192 Alex Hannah Men 30-39 3:05:36.990 8 546 Zachary Headden 193 3:26:33.170

9 543 Darren Cox Men 50-59 3:09:39.780 9 132 Leo Faruq 192 3:29:40.840

10 544 Patrick Berg Men 30-39 3:09:42.930 10 113 Michael Egues 191 3:57:42.560

11 513 Chad Davis Single Speed 3:11:08.360 11 130 Thomas Klinedinst 190 4:07:44.690

12 549 Gabriele Romano Open Men 3:11:58.590 12 155 Larry Brittain 189 5:10:37.640

13 516 James Hanafin Single Speed 3:16:50.560 13 141 Heath Campbell 188 6:05:03.640

14 515 Spencer Cathey Single Speed 3:21:39.300

15 545 Craig Calvert Open Men 3:24:34.990 Men 30-39

16 229 Keith Isenberg Men 40-49 3:24:52.420 Place Bib Name Series Points Time

17 546 Zachary Headden Open Men 3:26:33.170 1 533 Joshua Darling 200 3:04:47.740

18 168 Brian Ziegler Men 30-39 3:28:43.090 2 192 Alex Hannah 199 3:05:36.990

19 132 Leo Faruq Open Men 3:29:40.840 3 544 Patrick Berg 198 3:09:42.930

20 539 Beata Wronska Open Women 3:30:08.480 4 168 Brian Ziegler 197 3:28:43.090

21 347 Joe Byrnes Men 50-59 3:35:21.920 5 202 Michael Sweat 196 3:38:35.460

22 552 Joe Driver Men 40-49 3:35:22.030 6 199 Justin Chandler 195 3:48:43.070
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23 331 Matt Noreika Men 40-49 3:35:44.470 7 184 Connor Hintz 194 3:56:15.950

24 535 Brad Phillips Single Speed 3:37:31.360 8 196 David Chandler 193 4:06:37.530

25 548 Dan Shelby Men 60+ 3:38:10.820 9 174 Christopher Bennett 192 4:10:49.430

26 202 Michael Sweat Men 30-39 3:38:35.460 10 158 Matt Butler 191 4:10:59.150

27 296 Brian Curran Men 50-59 3:39:24.640 11 551 Glen Potter 190 4:15:29.950

28 529 Meghan Henry Open Women 3:40:59.060 12 201 Nathan Mullins 189 4:18:16.620

29 503 Jon Lane Men 50-59 3:41:11.000 13 182 Phillip Bennett 188 4:30:23.590

30 537 David Cook Men 50-59 3:43:02.170

31 226 Ryan Pinguely Men 40-49 3:47:03.500 Men 40-49

32 514 Corey Reed Single Speed 3:48:21.020 Place Bib Name Series Points Time

33 199 Justin Chandler Men 30-39 3:48:43.070 1 229 Keith Isenberg 200 3:24:52.420

34 500 Rod Rennebu Men 50-59 3:53:53.090 2 552 Joe Driver 199 3:35:22.030

35 510 Ahmet Erbas Single Speed 3:54:22.550 3 331 Matt Noreika 198 3:35:44.470

36 184 Connor Hintz Men 30-39 3:56:15.950 4 226 Ryan Pinguely 197 3:47:03.500

37 228 Gabriel Castro Men 40-49 3:56:16.480 5 228 Gabriel Castro 196 3:56:16.480

38 113 Michael Egues Open Men 3:57:42.560 6 242 Felipe Pedrosa 195 4:00:07.420

39 295 Joshua Gulnac Men 50-59 3:58:20.000 7 233 Jordan Shechter 194 4:07:34.070

40 242 Felipe Pedrosa Men 40-49 4:00:07.420 8 528 Todd Zarzecki 193 4:26:09.170

41 278 Chris McFadden Men 50-59 4:00:39.850 9 239 Brian Bradley 192 4:26:09.970

42 502 Scott James Men 50-59 4:01:39.650 10 259 Calvin Racine 191 4:42:28.570

43 554 Jake Hinshaw Single Speed 4:03:24.140 11 249 Michael Sharp 190 4:54:15.850

44 501 Mitchell Greenberg Men 50-59 4:06:19.970 12 236 Brandon Durham 189 5:05:11.870

45 196 David Chandler Men 30-39 4:06:37.530 13 205 Nicholas Dawson 188 5:05:14.310

46 233 Jordan Shechter Men 40-49 4:07:34.070 14 248 Matthew Patterson 187 5:33:23.470

47 130 Thomas Klinedinst Open Men 4:07:44.690

48 509 Patrick Miranda Men 60+ 4:07:50.170 Men 50-59

49 507 Ronald Roswell Men 60+ 4:08:47.720 Place Bib Name Series Points Time

50 174 Christopher Bennett Men 30-39 4:10:49.430 1 504 Robert Fish 200 3:04:22.560

51 158 Matt Butler Men 30-39 4:10:59.150 2 543 Darren Cox 199 3:09:39.780

52 506 Eric Sherline Men 60+ 4:15:06.960 3 347 Joe Byrnes 198 3:35:21.920

53 551 Glen Potter Men 30-39 4:15:29.950 4 296 Brian Curran 197 3:39:24.640

54 508 Robert Lucas Men 60+ 4:17:27.220 5 503 Jon Lane 196 3:41:11.000

55 201 Nathan Mullins Men 30-39 4:18:16.620 6 537 David Cook 195 3:43:02.170

56 547 Bryan Repp Rhino 4:20:31.280 7 500 Rod Rennebu 194 3:53:53.090



57 334 Terry Bochenek Men 50-59 4:23:40.700 8 295 Joshua Gulnac 193 3:58:20.000

58 512 Adam Fisher Single Speed 4:23:55.480 9 278 Chris McFadden 192 4:00:39.850

59 337 Tim Bochenek Men 50-59 4:23:58.680 10 502 Scott James 191 4:01:39.650

60 426 Brian Laggis Rhino 4:24:04.210 11 501 Mitchell Greenberg 190 4:06:19.970

61 528 Todd Zarzecki Men 40-49 4:26:09.170 12 334 Terry Bochenek 189 4:23:40.700

62 239 Brian Bradley Men 40-49 4:26:09.970 13 337 Tim Bochenek 188 4:23:58.680

63 274 Michael Feldman Men 50-59 4:28:51.810 14 274 Michael Feldman 187 4:28:51.810

64 182 Phillip Bennett Men 30-39 4:30:23.590 15 448 Steven Wagner 186 4:45:34.150

65 511 David Hanson Single Speed 4:32:08.680 16 294 Bret Shultz 185 4:49:54.930

66 259 Calvin Racine Men 40-49 4:42:28.570 17 272 Andrew DiMeo 184 6:22:06.980

67 448 Steven Wagner Men 50-59 4:45:34.150

68 294 Bret Shultz Men 50-59 4:49:54.930 Men 60+

69 249 Michael Sharp Men 40-49 4:54:15.850 Place Bib Name Series Points Time

70 525 Linda Miranda Women 50+ 4:54:32.070 1 548 Dan Shelby 200 3:38:10.820

71 236 Brandon Durham Men 40-49 5:05:11.870 2 509 Patrick Miranda 199 4:07:50.170

72 205 Nicholas Dawson Men 40-49 5:05:14.310 3 507 Ronald Roswell 198 4:08:47.720

73 522 Julianne Power Open Women 5:07:57.280 4 506 Eric Sherline 197 4:15:06.960

74 155 Larry Brittain Open Men 5:10:37.640 5 508 Robert Lucas 196 4:17:27.220

75 248 Matthew Patterson Men 40-49 5:33:23.470

76 521 Matthew Scala Rhino 5:38:02.350 Single Speed

77 519 Sean Kim Rhino 5:51:42.550 Place Bib Name Series Points Time

78 141 Heath Campbell Open Men 6:05:03.640 1 513 Chad Davis 200 3:11:08.360

79 524 Anna Boatman Women 30-39 6:05:05.040 2 516 James Hanafin 199 3:16:50.560

80 523 Katherine Chesnutt Women 30-39 6:05:05.910 3 515 Spencer Cathey 198 3:21:39.300

81 272 Andrew DiMeo Men 50-59 6:22:06.980 4 535 Brad Phillips 197 3:37:31.360

5 514 Corey Reed 196 3:48:21.020

Overall-Men 6 510 Ahmet Erbas 195 3:54:22.550

Place Bib Name Category Time 7 554 Jake Hinshaw 194 4:03:24.140

1 550 Thomas Dreps Open Men 2:49:33.910 8 512 Adam Fisher 193 4:23:55.480

2 148 Nick Bragg Open Men 2:50:54.910 9 511 David Hanson 192 4:32:08.680

3 150 Steve Croucher Open Men 3:02:53.140

4 125 Kevin Conrecode Open Men 3:04:01.000 Rhino

5 504 Robert Fish Men 50-59 3:04:22.560 Place Bib Name Series Points Time

6 145 Drew Yoder Open Men 3:04:26.230 1 547 Bryan Repp 200 4:20:31.280



7 533 Joshua Darling Men 30-39 3:04:47.740 2 426 Brian Laggis 199 4:24:04.210

8 192 Alex Hannah Men 30-39 3:05:36.990 3 521 Matthew Scala 198 5:38:02.350

9 543 Darren Cox Men 50-59 3:09:39.780 4 519 Sean Kim 197 5:51:42.550

10 544 Patrick Berg Men 30-39 3:09:42.930

11 513 Chad Davis Single Speed 3:11:08.360 Open Women

12 549 Gabriele Romano Open Men 3:11:58.590 Place Bib Name Series Points Time

13 516 James Hanafin Single Speed 3:16:50.560 1 539 Beata Wronska 200 3:30:08.480

14 515 Spencer Cathey Single Speed 3:21:39.300 2 529 Meghan Henry 199 3:40:59.060

15 545 Craig Calvert Open Men 3:24:34.990 3 522 Julianne Power 198 5:07:57.280

16 229 Keith Isenberg Men 40-49 3:24:52.420

17 546 Zachary Headden Open Men 3:26:33.170 Women 30-39

18 168 Brian Ziegler Men 30-39 3:28:43.090 Place Bib Name Series Points Time

19 132 Leo Faruq Open Men 3:29:40.840 1 524 Anna Boatman 200 6:05:05.040

20 347 Joe Byrnes Men 50-59 3:35:21.920 2 523 Katherine Chesnutt 199 6:05:05.910

21 552 Joe Driver Men 40-49 3:35:22.030

22 331 Matt Noreika Men 40-49 3:35:44.470 Women 40-49

23 535 Brad Phillips Single Speed 3:37:31.360 Place Bib Name Series Points Time

24 548 Dan Shelby Men 60+ 3:38:10.820 No registered racers  

25 202 Michael Sweat Men 30-39 3:38:35.460

26 296 Brian Curran Men 50-59 3:39:24.640 Women 50+

27 503 Jon Lane Men 50-59 3:41:11.000 Place Bib Name Series Points Time

28 537 David Cook Men 50-59 3:43:02.170 1 525 Linda Miranda 200 4:54:32.070

29 226 Ryan Pinguely Men 40-49 3:47:03.500  

30 514 Corey Reed Single Speed 3:48:21.020  

31 199 Justin Chandler Men 30-39 3:48:43.070  

32 500 Rod Rennebu Men 50-59 3:53:53.090  

33 510 Ahmet Erbas Single Speed 3:54:22.550

34 184 Connor Hintz Men 30-39 3:56:15.950

35 228 Gabriel Castro Men 40-49 3:56:16.480

36 113 Michael Egues Open Men 3:57:42.560

37 295 Joshua Gulnac Men 50-59 3:58:20.000

38 242 Felipe Pedrosa Men 40-49 4:00:07.420

39 278 Chris McFadden Men 50-59 4:00:39.850

40 502 Scott James Men 50-59 4:01:39.650



41 554 Jake Hinshaw Single Speed 4:03:24.140

42 501 Mitchell Greenberg Men 50-59 4:06:19.970

43 196 David Chandler Men 30-39 4:06:37.530

44 233 Jordan Shechter Men 40-49 4:07:34.070

45 130 Thomas Klinedinst Open Men 4:07:44.690

46 509 Patrick Miranda Men 60+ 4:07:50.170

47 507 Ronald Roswell Men 60+ 4:08:47.720

48 174 Christopher Bennett Men 30-39 4:10:49.430

49 158 Matt Butler Men 30-39 4:10:59.150

50 506 Eric Sherline Men 60+ 4:15:06.960

51 551 Glen Potter Men 30-39 4:15:29.950

52 508 Robert Lucas Men 60+ 4:17:27.220

53 201 Nathan Mullins Men 30-39 4:18:16.620

54 547 Bryan Repp Rhino 4:20:31.280

55 334 Terry Bochenek Men 50-59 4:23:40.700

56 512 Adam Fisher Single Speed 4:23:55.480

57 337 Tim Bochenek Men 50-59 4:23:58.680

58 426 Brian Laggis Rhino 4:24:04.210

59 528 Todd Zarzecki Men 40-49 4:26:09.170

60 239 Brian Bradley Men 40-49 4:26:09.970

61 274 Michael Feldman Men 50-59 4:28:51.810

62 182 Phillip Bennett Men 30-39 4:30:23.590

63 511 David Hanson Single Speed 4:32:08.680

64 259 Calvin Racine Men 40-49 4:42:28.570

65 448 Steven Wagner Men 50-59 4:45:34.150

66 294 Bret Shultz Men 50-59 4:49:54.930

67 249 Michael Sharp Men 40-49 4:54:15.850

68 236 Brandon Durham Men 40-49 5:05:11.870

69 205 Nicholas Dawson Men 40-49 5:05:14.310

70 155 Larry Brittain Open Men 5:10:37.640

71 248 Matthew Patterson Men 40-49 5:33:23.470

72 521 Matthew Scala Rhino 5:38:02.350

73 519 Sean Kim Rhino 5:51:42.550

74 141 Heath Campbell Open Men 6:05:03.640



75 272 Andrew DiMeo Men 50-59 6:22:06.980

Overall-Women

Place Bib Name Category Time

1 539 Beata Wronska Open Women 3:30:08.480

2 529 Meghan Henry Open Women 3:40:59.060

3 525 Linda Miranda Women 50+ 4:54:32.070

4 522 Julianne Power Open Women 5:07:57.280

5 524 Anna Boatman Women 30-39 6:05:05.040

6 523 Katherine Chesnutt Women 30-39 6:05:05.910


